Carlsbad Winter 2023/24 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

Fri. December 8, 2023

Game Time Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court

P1  5:00 PM 1 (East)

P2 6:00PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

P3  7:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court

1 (East)

Sat. December 9, 2023

Game Time Location

P4 11:40 AM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

P5  12:35 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

P6  1:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

P7  2:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2

(West)

Fri. December 15, 2023

Game Time Location
P8  5:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)
P9 6:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court

1 (East)

Sat. December 16, 2023

Game Time Location

P14  11:40 AM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

P13 12:35 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

P12  1:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

P11  2:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

P10  3:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2

(West)

Fri. January 5, 2024

Game Time Location
P15 500 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)
P16  6:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)
Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1

P17 | 7:00 PM (East)

Sat. January 6, 2024

Home Team

Caesar Lopez

Mike Fredette

Rachel Schmale/Jason
Swisher

Home Team

Scott Nash/Matt Russo

Clayton Austin/Lonie
Paxton

Justin Goltz/Edgar
Ramirez

Erik Edwards/Greg
Starkey

Home Team

Nate Stringer/Christian
Ludwig

Clayton Austin/Lonie
Paxton

Home Team

Alycia and Kurt
Sutton/Luke Dix

Vanessa Flores

Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz

Nate Parvin/Jake
Sammons

Craig Austin/Kelly Wells

Home Team

John Bray/Mark Weiand

Rachel Schmale/Jason
Swisher

Caesar Lopez

25

17

31

11

26

30

12

20

24

Score

38

Score

15

21

27

Score

23

11

Score

19

15

19

Score

13

27

Away Team

John Bray/Mark Weiand

Nate Stringer/Christian
Ludwig

Nate Parvin/Jake
Sammons

Away Team

Craig Austin/Kelly Wells

Vanessa Flores

Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz

Alycia and Kurt
Sutton/Luke Dix

Away Team

Rachel Schmale/Jason
Swisher

Caesar Lopez

Away Team
Justin Goltz/Edgar
Ramirez

Erik Edwards/Greg
Starkey

Scott Nash/Matt Russo

John Bray/Mark
Weiand

Mike Fredette

Away Team

Clayton Austin/Lonie
Paxton

Craig Austin/Kelly Wells

Erik Edwards/Greg
Starkey



Game Time Location

P18  11:40 AM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

P19  12:35 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

P20  1:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

P21 2:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court

2 (West)

Fri. January 12, 2024

Game Time Location

P22  5:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)
P26  6:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)
Calavera Hills Community Park: Court

P24 T00PM [

Sat. January 13, 2024

Game Time Location

P25  11:40 AM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

P23  12:35 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

P27  1:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

P28  2:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2

(West)

Fri. January 19, 2024

Game Time Location

P29 | 5:00 PM (East)

P31  6:00 PM (East)

Sat. January 20, 2024

Game Time Location

P32 11:40 AM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

P33  12:35 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court

2 (West)
. Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
P34 1:30 PM 2 (West)
P35  2:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)
P30  3:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court

2 (West)

Fri. January 26, 2024

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1

Home Team

Mike Fredette

Nate Stringer/Christian
Ludwig

Scott Nash/Matt Russo

Justin Goltz/Edgar
Ramirez

Home Team

Craig Austin/Kelly Wells

Alycia and Kurt
Sutton/Luke Dix

Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz

Home Team

Justin Goltz/Edgar
Ramirez

Erik Edwards/Greg
Starkey

Nate Parvin/Jake
Sammons

Vanessa Flores

Home Team

Clayton Austin/Lonie
Paxton

John Bray/Mark Weiand

Home Team

Rachel Schmale/Jason
Swisher

Caesar Lopez

Mike Fredette

Craig Austin/Kelly Wells

Nate Stringer/Christian
Ludwig

14

16

18

21

20

36

20

35

17

15

13

6

26

17

34

16

Score

32

34

20

Score

10

26

29

Score

24

12

20

42

Score

24

30

Score

19

37

29

20

20

Away Team

Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz

Nate Parvin/Jake
Sammons

Alycia and Kurt
Sutton/Luke Dix

Vanessa Flores

Away Team

Nate Stringer/Christian
Ludwig

Mike Fredette

Rachel Schmale/Jason
Swisher

Away Team

Caesar Lopez

John Bray/Mark Weiand

Clayton Austin/Lonie
Paxton

Scott Nash/Matt Russo

Away Team

Erik Edwards/Greg
Starkey

Justin Goltz/Edgar
Ramirez

Away Team

Alycia and Kurt
Sutton/Luke Dix

Scott Nash/Matt Russo

Vanessa Flores

Nate Parvin/Jake
Sammons

Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz



Game Time

P36 5:00 PM

P37  6:00 PM

P38  7:00 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Sat. January 27, 2024

Game Time
P42 11:40 AM
P40 12:35PM
P41 1:30 PM
P39 2:30 PM

Fri. February
Game Time

P43 | 5:00 PM
P44  6:00 PM

P45 | 7:00 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

2,2024

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Sat. February 3, 2024

Game Time
P46  11:40 AM
P47  12:35 PM
P48 1:30 PM
P49 2:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

Fri. February 9, 2024

Game Time

P50  5:00 PM

P51  6:00 PM

P52 7:00 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Sat. February 10, 2024

Home Team

Craig Austin/Kelly Wells 5

Clayton Austin/Lonie

Paxton 30

Nate Stringer/Christian

Ludwig 15

Home Team

Erik Edwards/Greg Starkey

Rachel Schmale/Jason
Swisher

Caesar Lopez

John Bray/Mark Weiand

Home Team
Erik Edwards/Greg 21
Starkey
Craig Austin/Kelly Wells = 24
Clayton Austin/Lonie
27
Paxton
Home Team
Nate Stringer/Christian 15
Ludwig
John Bray/Mark Weiand 26
Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz = 16
Caesar Lopez 23
Home Team
Matt Malvey/Scott
37
Swartz
Erik Edwards/Greg 32

Starkey

Craig Austin/Kelly Wells = 28

22

37

16

10

Score

20

16

26

Score

Score

16

21

23

Score

14

27

32

38

Score

24

31

10

30

16

30

29

Away Team

Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz

Justin Goltz/Edgar
Ramirez

Alycia and Kurt
Sutton/Luke Dix

Away Team

Nate Parvin/Jake
Sammons

Vanessa Flores

Mike Fredette

Scott Nash/Matt Russo

Away Team

Justin Goltz/Edgar Ramirez

Alycia and Kurt Sutton/Luke
Dix

Scott Nash/Matt Russo

Away Team

Vanessa Flores

Mike Fredette

Nate Parvin/Jake
Sammons

Rachel Schmale/Jason
Swisher

Away Team
Alycia and Kurt Sutton/Luke
Dix
Scott Nash/Matt Russo

Vanessa Flores



Game

P53

P54

P56

P55

Time

11:40 AM

12:35 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Home Team

Clayton Austin/Lonie
Paxton

Justin Goltz/Edgar
Ramirez

Caesar Lopez

John Bray/Mark Weiand

24

12

Score

29

27

20

36

Away Team

Mike Fredette

Nate Parvin/Jake
Sammons

Nate Stringer/Christian
Ludwig

Rachel Schmale/Jason
Swisher



	Carlsbad Winter 2023/24 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

