Carlsbad Winter 2023/24 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

Fri. December 8, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P1	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Caesar Lopez	25	4	John Bray/Mark Weiand
P2	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Mike Fredette	0	2	Nate Stringer/Christian Ludwig
Р3	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Rachel Schmale/Jason Swisher	25	38	Nate Parvin/Jake Sammons

Sat. December 9, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P4	11:40 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Scott Nash/Matt Russo	17	15	Craig Austin/Kelly Wells
P5	12:35 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Clayton Austin/Lonie Paxton	37	6	Vanessa Flores
P6	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Justin Goltz/Edgar Ramirez	27	21	Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz
P7	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Erik Edwards/Greg Starkey	22	27	Alycia and Kurt Sutton/Luke Dix

Fri. December 15, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P8	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Nate Stringer/Christian Ludwig	20	23	Rachel Schmale/Jason Swisher
P9	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Clayton Austin/Lonie Paxton	25	11	Caesar Lopez

Sat. December 16, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P14	11:40 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Alycia and Kurt Sutton/Luke Dix	31	8	Justin Goltz/Edgar Ramirez
P13	12:35 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Vanessa Flores	11	19	Erik Edwards/Greg Starkey
P12	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz	26	15	Scott Nash/Matt Russo
P11	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Nate Parvin/Jake Sammons	30	4	John Bray/Mark Weiand
P10	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Craig Austin/Kelly Wells	12	19	Mike Fredette

Fri. January 5, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P15	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	John Bray/Mark Weiand	0	2	Clayton Austin/Lonie Paxton
P16	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Rachel Schmale/Jason Swisher	20	13	Craig Austin/Kelly Wells
P17	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Caesar Lopez	24	27	Erik Edwards/Greg Starkey

Sat. January 6, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P18	11:40 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Mike Fredette	14	32	Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz
P19	12:35 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Nate Stringer/Christian Ludwig	16	34	Nate Parvin/Jake Sammons
P20	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Scott Nash/Matt Russo	18	20	Alycia and Kurt Sutton/Luke Dix
P21	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Justin Goltz/Edgar Ramirez	21	7	Vanessa Flores

Fri. January 12, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P22	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Craig Austin/Kelly Wells	20	10	Nate Stringer/Christian Ludwig
P26	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Alycia and Kurt Sutton/Luke Dix	8	26	Mike Fredette
P24	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz	36	29	Rachel Schmale/Jason Swisher

Sat. January 13, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P25	11:40 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Justin Goltz/Edgar Ramirez	20	24	Caesar Lopez
P23	12:35 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Erik Edwards/Greg Starkey	35	12	John Bray/Mark Weiand
P27	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Nate Parvin/Jake Sammons	17	20	Clayton Austin/Lonie Paxton
P28	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Vanessa Flores	15	42	Scott Nash/Matt Russo

Fri. January 19, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P29	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Clayton Austin/Lonie Paxton	13	24	Erik Edwards/Greg Starkey
P31	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	John Bray/Mark Weiand	6	30	Justin Goltz/Edgar Ramirez

Sat. January 20, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P32	11:40 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Rachel Schmale/Jason Swisher	26	19	Alycia and Kurt Sutton/Luke Dix
P33	12:35 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Caesar Lopez	17	37	Scott Nash/Matt Russo
P34	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Mike Fredette	34	29	Vanessa Flores
P35	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Craig Austin/Kelly Wells	16	20	Nate Parvin/Jake Sammons
P30	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Nate Stringer/Christian Ludwig	6	20	Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz

Fri. January 26, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P36	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Craig Austin/Kelly Wells	5	20	Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz
P37	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Clayton Austin/Lonie Paxton	30	16	Justin Goltz/Edgar Ramirez
P38	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Nate Stringer/Christian Ludwig	15	26	Alycia and Kurt Sutton/Luke Dix

Sat. January 27, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P42	11:40 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Erik Edwards/Greg Starkey	22	30	Nate Parvin/Jake Sammons
P40	12:35 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Rachel Schmale/Jason Swisher	37	16	Vanessa Flores
P41	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Caesar Lopez	16	30	Mike Fredette
P39	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	John Bray/Mark Weiand	10	29	Scott Nash/Matt Russo

Fri. February 2, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P43	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Erik Edwards/Greg Starkey	21	16	Justin Goltz/Edgar Ramirez
P44	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Craig Austin/Kelly Wells	24	21	Alycia and Kurt Sutton/Luke Dix
P45	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Clayton Austin/Lonie Paxton	27	23	Scott Nash/Matt Russo

Sat. February 3, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P46	11:40 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Nate Stringer/Christian Ludwig	15	14	Vanessa Flores
P47	12:35 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	John Bray/Mark Weiand	26	27	Mike Fredette
P48	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz	16	32	Nate Parvin/Jake Sammons
P49	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Caesar Lopez	23	38	Rachel Schmale/Jason Swisher

Fri. February 9, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P50	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Matt Malvey/Scott Swartz	37	24	Alycia and Kurt Sutton/Luke Dix
P51	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Erik Edwards/Greg Starkey	32	31	Scott Nash/Matt Russo
P52	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Craig Austin/Kelly Wells	28	10	Vanessa Flores

Sat. February 10, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P53	11:40 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Clayton Austin/Lonie Paxton	37	29	Mike Fredette
P54	12:35 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Justin Goltz/Edgar Ramirez	40	27	Nate Parvin/Jake Sammons
P56	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Caesar Lopez	24	20	Nate Stringer/Christian Ludwig
P55	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	John Bray/Mark Weiand	12	36	Rachel Schmale/Jason Swisher